

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	840-2023	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Ceremonial Resolution		Status:	Filed	
File created:	7/12/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/12/2023		Final action:	7/12/2023	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
Title:	Condolence Resolution for Jessica Marie Fedarko				
Sponsors:	Brian Kazy, Charles Slife				
Indexes:	CONDOLENCES, WARD 16, WARD 17				
Code sections:					
Attachments:					
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Ac	ion	Result
7/12/2023	1 City Co	1 City Council		ad into the record	
Condolence R	esolution for	r Jessica Marie	Fedarko		